
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

91 
94 
62 

3 
69 
13 

333 
31 
47 
46 
65 
51 

7 

Name 

philip blum 
mark christiansen 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
René Kling Hansen 
Jonas Blom 
claus sejr nielsen 
Pascal Hewett 
Alex Lauridsen 
Maik Döring 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Stephan Thordsen 
Mikkel Bay 
Yaneck Stößer 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

S M  M M Ro o k ie /M in i Ro o k i e  

Scooter Supersport 

SM 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

45.567 
45.733 
45.779 
46.159 
46.341 
46.604 
49.953 
50.826 
51.208 
51.626 
52.756 
54.404 
57.235 

Diff 

0.166 
0.212 
0.592 
0.774 
1.037 
4.386 
5.259 
5.641 
6.059 
7.189 
8.837 

11.668 

Best Speed 

67,154 
66,910 
66,843 
66,293 
66,032 
65,660 
61,258 
60,205 
59,756 
59,272 
58,003 
56,246 
53,464 

In Lap 

14 
17 

5 
16 

6 
17 

9 
1 
8 
7 
2 
6 
5 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Denmark 
Germany 
Danmark 
Germany 

Sponsor 

næ stved mc væ rksted 
næ stved mc væ rksted 

Adelbøg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 
Friday 

Red/Blue - 1600-1620 

Practice started at 16:00:40 

Asserballe 0,850 km 

28-08-2015 16:00 


